Position Other Positions Held

DEOQ, Facilities Maintenance

Director, Facils Maintenance

DEO, Facilities Maintenance

Director, Facils Maintenance

Sr Manager, Fac Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance
Supervisor

Facilities Maintenance
Instructor

Facilities Maintenance
Supervisor

Sr Manager, Fac Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance
Supervisor

Facilities Maintenance
Supervisor

Facilities Maintenance
Supervisor

Special District

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Department

Facilities/Property
Maintenanceenance

Facilities/Property
Maintenanceenance

Facilities/Property
Maintenanceenance

Facilities/Property
Maintenanceenance

Facilities/Property
Maintenanceenance

Facilities/Property
Maintenanceenance

Facilities/Property
Maintenanceenance

Facilities/Property
Maintenanceenance

Facilities/Property
Maintenanceenance

Facilities/Property
Maintenanceenance

Facilities/Property
Maintenanceenance

Facilities/Property
Maintenanceenance

Total Wages

$193,840

$174,417

$165,811

$138,941

$125,347

$121,200

$115,653

$114,985

$114,784

$114,411

$113,624

$112,693

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,656

$53,926

$45,065

$62,234

$40,743

$44,244

$31,551

$17,353

$32,488

$24,552

$38,810

$31,681



Facilities Maintenance
Supervisor

Facilities Maintenance
Supervisor

Sr Manager, Fac Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance
Supervisor

Facilities Maintenance
Supervisor

Facilities Maintenance
Supervisor

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Facilities/Property
Maintenanceenance

Facilities/Property
Maintenanceenance

Facilities/Property
Maintenanceenance

Facilities/Property
Maintenanceenance

Facilities/Property
Maintenanceenance

Facilities/Property
Maintenanceenance

$109,781

$109,329

$109,087

$106,594

$95,648

$66,517

$57,403

$18,830

$35,637

$32,324

$40,870

$18,747



